
1 1654302001 A+ 4.00 9.00 36.00 Data Warehousing and Data Mining ESU033 O 3.00 10.00 30.00 Unix Internals ESU042 A+ 3.00 9.00 27.00 Mantras of Happiness OE064 B+ 3.00 7.00 21.00 B+ 2.00 7.00 14.00 C 1.00 5.00 5.00 16.00 133.00 8.31

2 1654302002 A+ 4.00 9.00 36.00 Data Warehousing and Data Mining ESU033 O 3.00 10.00 30.00 Unix Internals ESU042 A+ 3.00 9.00 27.00 Mantras of Happiness OE064 B+ 3.00 7.00 21.00 B+ 2.00 7.00 14.00 A+ 1.00 9.00 9.00 16.00 137.00 8.56

3 1654302003 B+ 4.00 7.00 28.00 Data Warehousing and Data Mining ESU033 A 3.00 8.00 24.00 Unix Internals ESU042 A 3.00 8.00 24.00 Becoming an RJ (Radio Jockey) OE057 A+ 3.00 9.00 27.00 B+ 2.00 7.00 14.00 A 1.00 8.00 8.00 16.00 125.00 7.81

4 1654302004 B+ 4.00 7.00 28.00 Data Warehousing and Data Mining ESU033 A 3.00 8.00 24.00 Unix Internals ESU042 A 3.00 8.00 24.00 Becoming an RJ (Radio Jockey) OE057 A+ 3.00 9.00 27.00 B+ 2.00 7.00 14.00 B 1.00 6.00 6.00 16.00 123.00 7.69

5 1654302005 A 4.00 8.00 32.00 Data Warehousing and Data Mining ESU033 O 3.00 10.00 30.00 Unix Internals ESU042 O 3.00 10.00 30.00 Mantras of Happiness OE064 B 3.00 6.00 18.00 B+ 2.00 7.00 14.00 A 1.00 8.00 8.00 16.00 132.00 8.25

6 1654302006 A 4.00 8.00 32.00 Data Warehousing and Data Mining ESU033 O 3.00 10.00 30.00 Unix Internals ESU042 A+ 3.00 9.00 27.00 History and Introduction to Automobiles OE003 B 3.00 6.00 18.00 B+ 2.00 7.00 14.00 B+ 1.00 7.00 7.00 16.00 128.00 8.00

7 1654302007 A 4.00 8.00 32.00 Data Warehousing and Data Mining ESU033 A 3.00 8.00 24.00 Unix Internals ESU042 B+ 3.00 7.00 21.00 Food & Nutrition OE019 A 3.00 8.00 24.00 F 2.00 0.00 0.00 C 1.00 5.00 5.00 16.00 106.00 6.63

8 1654302008 A 4.00 8.00 32.00 Data Warehousing and Data Mining ESU033 A+ 3.00 9.00 27.00 Unix Internals ESU042 O 3.00 10.00 30.00 Values and Ethics OE013 A+ 3.00 9.00 27.00 B+ 2.00 7.00 14.00 B 1.00 6.00 6.00 16.00 136.00 8.50

9 1654302009 A+ 4.00 9.00 36.00 Data Warehousing and Data Mining ESU033 A+ 3.00 9.00 27.00 Unix Internals ESU042 A 3.00 8.00 24.00 Winning Hackathons OE070 A 3.00 8.00 24.00 B+ 2.00 7.00 14.00 B+ 1.00 7.00 7.00 16.00 132.00 8.25

10 1654302010 A 4.00 8.00 32.00 Data Warehousing and Data Mining ESU033 A+ 3.00 9.00 27.00 Unix Internals ESU042 P 3.00 4.00 12.00 Yoga in Daily Life OE052 P 3.00 4.00 12.00 B 2.00 6.00 12.00 F 1.00 0.00 0.00 16.00 95.00 5.94

11 1654302012 A 4.00 8.00 32.00 Satellite Communication ESU037 F 3.00 0.00 0.00 Unix Internals ESU042 P 3.00 4.00 12.00 English for Effective Communication OE074 F 3.00 0.00 0.00 F 2.00 0.00 0.00 F 1.00 0.00 0.00 16.00 44.00 2.75

12 1654302013

13 1654302014 A 4.00 8.00 32.00 Himalayan Geology ESU044 P 3.00 4.00 12.00 Industrial Waste Management ESU043 B 3.00 6.00 18.00 Drug Abuse OE020 P 3.00 4.00 12.00 B+ 2.00 7.00 14.00 F 1.00 0.00 0.00 16.00 88.00 5.50

14 1654302015 A+ 4.00 9.00 36.00 Data Warehousing and Data Mining ESU033 O 3.00 10.00 30.00 Unix Internals ESU042 A+ 3.00 9.00 27.00 Bhartiya Sanskriti OE067 O 3.00 10.00 30.00 B+ 2.00 7.00 14.00 B 1.00 6.00 6.00 16.00 143.00 8.94

15 1654302016 A 4.00 8.00 32.00 Data Warehousing and Data Mining ESU033 A+ 3.00 9.00 27.00 Unix Internals ESU042 B+ 3.00 7.00 21.00 Introductory German Language OE007 B+ 3.00 7.00 21.00 B+ 2.00 7.00 14.00 C 1.00 5.00 5.00 16.00 120.00 7.50

16 1654302017 A 4.00 8.00 32.00 Satellite Communication ESU037 A+ 3.00 9.00 27.00 Unix Internals ESU042 A 3.00 8.00 24.00 Green Chemistry OE033 A 3.00 8.00 24.00 B+ 2.00 7.00 14.00 B 1.00 6.00 6.00 16.00 127.00 7.94

17 1654302018 A+ 4.00 9.00 36.00 Data Warehousing and Data Mining ESU033 O 3.00 10.00 30.00 Unix Internals ESU042 O 3.00 10.00 30.00 Introductory German Language OE007 B+ 3.00 7.00 21.00 B 2.00 6.00 12.00 B 1.00 6.00 6.00 16.00 135.00 8.44

18 1654302019 A 4.00 8.00 32.00 Data Warehousing and Data Mining ESU033 O 3.00 10.00 30.00 Unix Internals ESU042 A+ 3.00 9.00 27.00 Winning Hackathons OE070 A 3.00 8.00 24.00 B 2.00 6.00 12.00 B 1.00 6.00 6.00 16.00 131.00 8.19

19 1654302021 A+ 4.00 9.00 36.00 Data Warehousing and Data Mining ESU033 A+ 3.00 9.00 27.00 Unix Internals ESU042 A+ 3.00 9.00 27.00 Winning Hackathons OE070 B+ 3.00 7.00 21.00 A 2.00 8.00 16.00 B 1.00 6.00 6.00 16.00 133.00 8.31

20 1654302022 A+ 4.00 9.00 36.00 Data Warehousing and Data Mining ESU033 A+ 3.00 9.00 27.00 Unix Internals ESU042 A+ 3.00 9.00 27.00 Introductory German Language OE007 A 3.00 8.00 24.00 B 2.00 6.00 12.00 B+ 1.00 7.00 7.00 16.00 133.00 8.31

21 1654302023 A 4.00 8.00 32.00 Data Warehousing and Data Mining ESU033 A 3.00 8.00 24.00 Unix Internals ESU042 A 3.00 8.00 24.00 Winning Hackathons OE070 B+ 3.00 7.00 21.00 A 2.00 8.00 16.00 B 1.00 6.00 6.00 16.00 123.00 7.69

22 1654302024 A+ 4.00 9.00 36.00 Data Warehousing and Data Mining ESU033 A+ 3.00 9.00 27.00 Unix Internals ESU042 A+ 3.00 9.00 27.00 Mantras of Happiness OE064 B 3.00 6.00 18.00 A 2.00 8.00 16.00 B+ 1.00 7.00 7.00 16.00 131.00 8.19

23 1654302026 O 4.00 10.00 40.00 Data Warehousing and Data Mining ESU033 A+ 3.00 9.00 27.00 Unix Internals ESU042 A+ 3.00 9.00 27.00 Green Chemistry OE033 A+ 3.00 9.00 27.00 A 2.00 8.00 16.00 A 1.00 8.00 8.00 16.00 145.00 9.06

24 1654302027 A 4.00 8.00 32.00 Data Warehousing and Data Mining ESU033 A+ 3.00 9.00 27.00 Unix Internals ESU042 A+ 3.00 9.00 27.00 Winning Hackathons OE070 B 3.00 6.00 18.00 B 2.00 6.00 12.00 B 1.00 6.00 6.00 16.00 122.00 7.63

25 1654302028 B+ 4.00 7.00 28.00 Data Warehousing and Data Mining ESU033 A+ 3.00 9.00 27.00 Unix Internals ESU042 B+ 3.00 7.00 21.00 Becoming an RJ (Radio Jockey) OE057 B 3.00 6.00 18.00 A 2.00 8.00 16.00 C 1.00 5.00 5.00 16.00 115.00 7.19

26 1654302029 A 4.00 8.00 32.00 Data Warehousing and Data Mining ESU033 A+ 3.00 9.00 27.00 Unix Internals ESU042 A+ 3.00 9.00 27.00 Winning Hackathons OE070 B+ 3.00 7.00 21.00 B 2.00 6.00 12.00 B 1.00 6.00 6.00 16.00 125.00 7.81

27 1654302030 A+ 4.00 9.00 36.00 Data Warehousing and Data Mining ESU033 O 3.00 10.00 30.00 Unix Internals ESU042 A+ 3.00 9.00 27.00 Becoming an RJ (Radio Jockey) OE057 O 3.00 10.00 30.00 A 2.00 8.00 16.00 B 1.00 6.00 6.00 16.00 145.00 9.06

28 1654302031 A 4.00 8.00 32.00 Data Warehousing and Data Mining ESU033 O 3.00 10.00 30.00 Unix Internals ESU042 A 3.00 8.00 24.00 Winning Hackathons OE070 B 3.00 6.00 18.00 A 2.00 8.00 16.00 C 1.00 5.00 5.00 16.00 125.00 7.81

29 1654302032 A+ 4.00 9.00 36.00 Data Warehousing and Data Mining ESU033 O 3.00 10.00 30.00 Unix Internals ESU042 O 3.00 10.00 30.00 Spirituality and Meditation OE017 A 3.00 8.00 24.00 A 2.00 8.00 16.00 B 1.00 6.00 6.00 16.00 142.00 8.88

30 1654302033 A 4.00 8.00 32.00 Data Warehousing and Data Mining ESU033 A+ 3.00 9.00 27.00 Unix Internals ESU042 A 3.00 8.00 24.00 Mantras of Happiness OE064 B 3.00 6.00 18.00 A 2.00 8.00 16.00 B 1.00 6.00 6.00 16.00 123.00 7.69

31 1654302034 A+ 4.00 9.00 36.00 Data Warehousing and Data Mining ESU033 O 3.00 10.00 30.00 Unix Internals ESU042 A 3.00 8.00 24.00 Spirituality and Meditation OE017 A 3.00 8.00 24.00 A 2.00 8.00 16.00 B 1.00 6.00 6.00 16.00 136.00 8.50

32 1654302035 A+ 4.00 9.00 36.00 Data Warehousing and Data Mining ESU033 O 3.00 10.00 30.00 Unix Internals ESU042 A+ 3.00 9.00 27.00 Spirituality and Meditation OE017 A 3.00 8.00 24.00 A 2.00 8.00 16.00 B 1.00 6.00 6.00 16.00 139.00 8.69

33 1654302036 A 4.00 8.00 32.00 Data Warehousing and Data Mining ESU033 O 3.00 10.00 30.00 Unix Internals ESU042 A+ 3.00 9.00 27.00 Vocal Music with Karaoke OE066 A 3.00 8.00 24.00 B 2.00 6.00 12.00 B+ 1.00 7.00 7.00 16.00 132.00 8.25

34 1654302037 F 4.00 0.00 0.00 Data Warehousing and Data Mining ESU033 B+ 3.00 7.00 21.00 Unix Internals ESU042 B 3.00 6.00 18.00 Becoming an RJ (Radio Jockey) OE057 B 3.00 6.00 18.00 A 2.00 8.00 16.00 C 1.00 5.00 5.00 16.00 78.00 4.88

35 1654302038 A 4.00 8.00 32.00 Data Warehousing and Data Mining ESU033 O 3.00 10.00 30.00 Unix Internals ESU042 O 3.00 10.00 30.00 Cyber Crime & Defense OE075 B+ 3.00 7.00 21.00 A 2.00 8.00 16.00 B 1.00 6.00 6.00 16.00 135.00 8.44

36 1654302039 F 4.00 0.00 0.00 Himalayan Geology ESU044 B+ 3.00 7.00 21.00 Industrial Waste Management ESU043 B 3.00 6.00 18.00 Social Challenges & Their Resolutions OE063 P 3.00 4.00 12.00 F 2.00 0.00 0.00 F 1.00 0.00 0.00 16.00 51.00 3.19

37 1654302041 A 4.00 8.00 32.00 Data Warehousing and Data Mining ESU033 A+ 3.00 9.00 27.00 Unix Internals ESU042 A+ 3.00 9.00 27.00 Cyber Crime & Defense OE075 B+ 3.00 7.00 21.00 A 2.00 8.00 16.00 B 1.00 6.00 6.00 16.00 129.00 8.06

38 1654302042 A+ 4.00 9.00 36.00 Data Warehousing and Data Mining ESU033 A+ 3.00 9.00 27.00 Unix Internals ESU042 A+ 3.00 9.00 27.00 Becoming an RJ (Radio Jockey) OE057 A 3.00 8.00 24.00 B+ 2.00 7.00 14.00 C 1.00 5.00 5.00 16.00 133.00 8.31

39 1654302043 A+ 4.00 9.00 36.00 Data Warehousing and Data Mining ESU033 O 3.00 10.00 30.00 Unix Internals ESU042 A+ 3.00 9.00 27.00 Introductory German Language OE007 O 3.00 10.00 30.00 A+ 2.00 9.00 18.00 B+ 1.00 7.00 7.00 16.00 148.00 9.25

40 1654302045 A 4.00 8.00 32.00 Data Warehousing and Data Mining ESU033 A 3.00 8.00 24.00 Unix Internals ESU042 B 3.00 6.00 18.00 Cyber Crime & Defense OE075 B 3.00 6.00 18.00 A+ 2.00 9.00 18.00 B+ 1.00 7.00 7.00 16.00 117.00 7.31

41 1654302046 B+ 4.00 7.00 28.00 Himalayan Geology ESU044 A 3.00 8.00 24.00 Industrial Waste Management ESU043 B 3.00 6.00 18.00 Practical Farming OE071 A 3.00 8.00 24.00 A+ 2.00 9.00 18.00 C 1.00 5.00 5.00 16.00 117.00 7.31

42 1654302047 A 4.00 8.00 32.00 Data Warehousing and Data Mining ESU033 A+ 3.00 9.00 27.00 Unix Internals ESU042 A+ 3.00 9.00 27.00 Winning Hackathons OE070 A 3.00 8.00 24.00 A+ 2.00 9.00 18.00 C 1.00 5.00 5.00 16.00 133.00 8.31

43 1654302051 A 4.00 8.00 32.00 Himalayan Geology ESU044 A 3.00 8.00 24.00 Unix Internals ESU042 A 3.00 8.00 24.00 Yoga for Wellness OE068 A 3.00 8.00 24.00 A+ 2.00 9.00 18.00 C 1.00 5.00 5.00 16.00 127.00 7.94

44 1654302052 A 4.00 8.00 32.00 Data Warehousing and Data Mining ESU033 A+ 3.00 9.00 27.00 TV Engineering ESU045 A 3.00 8.00 24.00 Mantras of Happiness OE064 P 3.00 4.00 12.00 B+ 2.00 7.00 14.00 P 1.00 4.00 4.00 16.00 113.00 7.06

45 1654302053 A+ 4.00 9.00 36.00 Data Warehousing and Data Mining ESU033 A+ 3.00 9.00 27.00 Unix Internals ESU042 A 3.00 8.00 24.00 Cyber Crime & Defense OE075 B 3.00 6.00 18.00 B+ 2.00 7.00 14.00 B+ 1.00 7.00 7.00 16.00 126.00 7.88

46 1654302054 A 4.00 8.00 32.00 Satellite Communication ESU037 A+ 3.00 9.00 27.00 Unix Internals ESU042 A 3.00 8.00 24.00 Green Chemistry OE033 A 3.00 8.00 24.00 B+ 2.00 7.00 14.00 B 1.00 6.00 6.00 16.00 127.00 7.94

47 1654302055 A 4.00 8.00 32.00 Himalayan Geology ESU044 A+ 3.00 9.00 27.00 Unix Internals ESU042 A 3.00 8.00 24.00 Social Challenges & Their Resolutions OE063 A+ 3.00 9.00 27.00 A+ 2.00 9.00 18.00 B+ 1.00 7.00 7.00 16.00 135.00 8.44

48 1654302057 B+ 4.00 7.00 28.00 Data Warehousing and Data Mining ESU033 A 3.00 8.00 24.00 Unix Internals ESU042 B+ 3.00 7.00 21.00 Introduction to Taxation and GST OE050 B+ 3.00 7.00 21.00 B+ 2.00 7.00 14.00 P 1.00 4.00 4.00 16.00 112.00 7.00

49 1654302059

50 1654302060 A 4.00 8.00 32.00 Satellite Communication ESU037 A 3.00 8.00 24.00 Unix Internals ESU042 A+ 3.00 9.00 27.00 Becoming an RJ (Radio Jockey) OE057 O 3.00 10.00 30.00 A+ 2.00 9.00 18.00 C 1.00 5.00 5.00 16.00 136.00 8.50

51 1651304024 A 4.00 8.00 32.00 Data Warehousing and Data Mining ESU033 O 3.00 10.00 30.00 Unix Internals ESU042 O 3.00 10.00 30.00 Cyber Crime & Defense OE075 A 3.00 8.00 24.00 A+ 2.00 9.00 18.00 B 1.00 6.00 6.00 16.00 140.00 8.75

52 1654303012 O 4.00 10.00 40.00 Data Warehousing and Data Mining ESU033 O 3.00 10.00 30.00 Unix Internals ESU042 A+ 3.00 9.00 27.00 Introductory German Language OE007 O 3.00 10.00 30.00 A+ 2.00 9.00 18.00 B 1.00 6.00 6.00 16.00 151.00 9.44

53 1754302010 A 4.00 8.00 32.00 Data Warehousing and Data Mining ESU033 O 3.00 10.00 30.00 Unix Internals ESU042 A+ 3.00 9.00 27.00 Spirituality and Meditation OE017 B 3.00 6.00 18.00 A+ 2.00 9.00 18.00 B+ 1.00 7.00 7.00 16.00 132.00 8.25

54 1754302061 A 4.00 8.00 32.00 Data Warehousing and Data Mining ESU033 O 3.00 10.00 30.00 Unix Internals ESU042 B+ 3.00 7.00 21.00 Winning Hackathons OE070 C 3.00 5.00 15.00 B 2.00 6.00 12.00 C 1.00 5.00 5.00 16.00 115.00 7.19
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